



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 3

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHA 3100A

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	<u>REPLACEMENT OF PARTS</u>			
1	BONNET	DENTED	2,265.90	2,265.90
1	BONNET RUBBER (LH)	NOT NECESSARY	35.70	-
1	BONNET RUBBER (RH)	NOT NECESSARY	35.70	-
2	BONNET HINGE (LH/RH) @\$126.70	BENT	253.40	253.40
1	BONNET LOCK	SERVICEABLE	142.40	-
1	BONNET INSULATOR	NOT NECESSARY	202.50	-
10	BONNET INSULATOR CLIP	NOT NECESSARY	36.80	-
1	BONNET SEAL	NOT NECESSARY	31.90	-
1	BONNET INSULATOR CLIPS	NOT NECESSARY	15.00	-
1	BONNET CABLE	NOT NECESSARY	69.60	-
1	RADIATOR GRILLE H EMBLEM	NECESSARY	129.50	129.50
1	RADIATOR GRILLE	BROKEN	1,480.00	1,110.10
1	FRONT BUMPER COVER	TORN	1,052.20	1,052.20
1	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE	TORN	379.20	119.50
1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	DENTED	588.40	588.40
2	FRONT BUMPER GRILLE (LH/RH) @\$149.20	O/S BROKEN / N/S NOT NECESSARY	298.40	149.20
1	FRONT BUMPER LIP	NOT NECESSARY	152.00	-
2	FRONT BUMPER BRACKET TOP (LH/RH) @\$44.80	NOT NECESSARY	89.60	-
1	FRONT BUMPER CENTRE GRILLE TOP GARNISH (I40)	NOT NECESSARY	80.00	-
2	FRONT BUMPER BRACKET (LH/RH) @\$49.20	O/S BROKEN / N/S NOT NECESSARY	98.40	49.20
2	FRONT BUMPER SIDE BRACKET (LH/RH) @\$28.60	NOT NECESSARY	57.20	-
2	FRONT BUMPER PROTECTOR (LH/RH) @\$25.40	NOT FITTED	50.80	-
1	FRONT BUMPER RETAINER MOUNTING	NOT NECESSARY	76.20	-
2	FRONT BUMPER GRILLE AIR DUCT (LH/RH) @\$126.20	O/S BROKEN / N/S NOT NECESSARY	252.40	126.20
1	HEADLAMP SUPPORT PANEL ASSY	BROKEN	907.40	907.40
2	HEADLAMP (LH/RH) @\$2776.00	BROKEN / MTG BROKEN	5,552.00	2,776.00
1	HEADLAMP SUPPORT TOP COVER	NOT NECESSARY	222.60	-
2	HEADLAMP HALOGEN BULB (LH/RH)	NOT NECESSARY	28.80	-

Report Ref No. CS/UOI21000972/Dvf3e2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	RADIATOR	BENT / PUNCTURE	1,637.20	708.50
2	RADIATOR GUARD (LH/RH) @\$76.50	N/S SERVICEABLE / O/S BROKEN	153.00	76.50
2	RADIATOR BRACKET (LH/RH) @\$13.00	NOT NECESSARY	26.00	-
1	COOLANT	NOT NECESSARY	45.00	-
1	HORN UNIT (RH)	NOT NECESSARY	73.80	-
1	HORN WIRE	NOT NECESSARY	156.60	-
1	FRONT FENDER (RH)	DENTED	663.00	663.00
1	FRONT FENDER APRON PANEL (RH)	DENTED	637.00	637.00
1	FRONT FENDER SHIELD (RH)	TORN	174.90	174.90
1	FRONT FENDER MUDFLAP (RH)	NOT NECESSARY	16.20	-
1	FRONT FENDER SIGNAL LAMP (RH)	NOT NECESSARY	47.40	-
1	FRONT FENDER RETAINER	NOT NECESSARY	24.60	-
1	FRONT FENDER GUARD	NOT NECESSARY	120.00	-
1	AIRCON CONDENSER	BENT	947.80	947.80
1	FRONT WHEEL RIM (RH)	NOT NECESSARY	650.60	-
1	FRONT WHEEL HUB CAP (RH)	NOT NECESSARY	214.20	-
1	FRONT WHEEL NUT	NOT FITTED	6.80	-
1	KNUCKLE ARM (RH)	NOT NECESSARY	1,104.00	-
1	FRONT WHEEL BEARING (RH)	NOT NECESSARY	673.20	-
1	FRONT WHEEL HUB ASSY	NOT NECESSARY	158.60	-
1	FRONT SUSPENSION LOWER ARM (RH)	NOT NECESSARY	595.90	-
1	FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER ASSY (RH)	NOT NECESSARY	684.40	-
1	FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER MOUNTING (RH)	NOT NECESSARY	217.60	-
1	FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER FORK (RH)	NO SUCH PARTS	212.15	-
1	STG TIE ROD (RH)	NOT NECESSARY	186.40	-
1	STG TIE END (RH)	NOT NECESSARY	125.20	-
1	STABILIZER BAR ASSY	NOT NECESSARY	463.70	-
1	STABILIZER BAR LINK (RH)	NOT NECESSARY	85.90	-
1	ABS SENSOR	NOT NECESSARY	217.90	-
1	FRONT SUSPENSION UPPER ARM (RH)	NOT NECESSARY	250.40	-
1	FRONT DRIVE SHAFT (RH)	NOT NECESSARY	2,061.60	-
1	RACK & PINION ASSY	NOT NECESSARY	1,820.00	-

Report Ref No. CS/UOI21000972/Dvf3e2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:3 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	INTER COOLER	NOT NECESSARY	1,032.50	-
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT		-6,013.51	-2,546.94
			24,054.04	10,187.76
	<u>SPECIAL NETT ITEMS</u>			
1	FRONT FENDER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (SN)	NECESSARY	100.00	100.00
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	25.00	-
1	FRONT NO. PLATE TRIM COVER (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	30.00	-
1	FRONT TYRE (RH)	NOT NECESSARY	216.00	-
			371.00	100.00
	<u>LABOUR</u>			
	PANEL BEATING.		1,600.00	800.00
	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE.		1,400.00	700.00
	WIRING CHARGE.		140.00	30.00
	TUFF KOTE.		180.00	40.00
	TOWING CHARGE.	NOT NECESSARY	80.00	-
	FOUR WHEEL ALIGNMENT.	NOT NECESSARY	120.00	-
	REMOVE / REFIX UNDERCARRIAGE (FRT).	NOT NECESSARY	400.00	-
	RE-SET FRT ABS SYSTEM.	NOT NECESSARY	200.00	-
	REMOVE / REFIX RADIATOR.		90.00	50.00
	REMOVE / REFIX AIRCON & REFILL GAS.		130.00	80.00
	DIAGNOSTIC & RESETTING TO ERASE FAULT CODE.	NOT NECESSARY	550.00	-
			4,890.00	1,700.00
GRAND TOTAL			29,315.04	11,987.76

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)			9,500.00
---	--	--	-----------------

Report Ref No. CS/UOI21000972/Dvf3e2

ANG BRYAN TANI

Automotive Assessor / Investigator

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contract or tort, is accepted to any third party who may rely on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or relying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.